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FROM: HEALTH DEPARTMENT RE GISTE RED
RE:  NOTIFICATION OF ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC TANK PERMIT AND/OR WELL PERMIT

OWNER'S NAME: Eugene Babb

BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER:

SUBDIVISION: SEC:  BLOCK LOT: 8

TAX MAP IDENTICICATION AND ADDRESS: 2-2-001-8

315 Senecg Road, Great Fﬁllc’ VA 22066

HEALTH DEPARTMENT PERMIT # 81-307 -
SEWAGE DISPOSAL PERMIT ISSUED FOR: Existing

WELL PERMIT ISSUED FOR: Dwelling

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGNED FOR /R BEDROOMS

(ALL PERMITS FOR DWELLINGS ARE DESIGNED TO INCLUDE AUTOMATIC WASHER AND GARJAGE
DISPOSAL)

REMARKS: To replace the old well

THE ABOVE TO BE COMPLETED IN QUADRUPLICATE EACH TIME A PERMIT IS ISSUED. ONE
COPY TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH. ONE COPY TO ELECTRICAL INSPECTION BRANCH.

RETAIN TWO COPIES WITH PERMIT. SPECIAL B mgu B

NOTIFICATION OF FINAL APPROVAL:
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM ' WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM
APPROVED : APPROVED: 7 4//
Ly
N / @ 5 UA
3 SysremsS (SIGNATURE)  ENTERED SEP 15 1981

UPON FINAL APPROVAL, ONE COPY TO BE FORWARDED TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH.
ORIGINAL “TO "BE ATTACHED TO. PERMIT.
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TO: " DIVISION OF INSPECTIONS DATE 3-13-73

FROM: HEALTH DEPARTMENT

RE: NOTIFICATION OF ISSUANCE OF SEPTIC TANK PERMIT AND/OR

WELL PERMIT
OWNER'S NAME Mr. Jonathan Blake
BUILDING APPLICATION NUMBER k5179
LOCATTON 10T 5 SECTION ___ SUBDIVISION
OTHER IDENTIFYING INFORMATION  J15 Semeca Rd. 2=00T5— -0 -00V -9
SEPTIC TANK PERMIT ISSUED FOR K PWETLLING
OTHER
WELL PERMIT ISSUED FOR DWELLING
OTHER ey liahe,
SEPTIC TANK DESIGNED FOR & BEDROOMS

Additional Bedrm,

AUTOMATIC WASHER  One Bath
One utility rm,

GARBAGE DISPOSAL

OTHER
THE ABOVE TO BE COMPLETED IN QUADRUPLICATE EACH TIME A SEPTIC TANK AND/OR
WELL PERMIT IS ISSUED, ONE COPY TO PLUMBING INSPECTION BRANCH. ONE
COPY TO ELECTRICAL INSPECTION BRANCH. RETAIN 2 WITH SEPTIC TANK AND/OR
WELL PERMIT,

'NOTIFICATION OF FINAL INSPECTIONS

DATE OF FINAL INSPECTION-SEPTIC TANK DATE OF FINAL INSPECTION-WELL
APPROVED APPROVED
DISAPPROVED DISAPPROVED

DISAPPROVED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASONS:

SIGNED

COMPLETE TWO COPIES AFTER EACH FINAL INSPECTION WHETHER APPROVED OR
DISAPPROVED. ONE COPY TO ZONING, HOUSING AND LICENSING BRANCH.
ONE COPY TO SEPTIC TANK INSPECTION FORM.,

IDENTIFYING INFORMATION AT TOP OF THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED,

W 49




ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION

_ ) FOLLOW-UP REPORT
Fﬂe_g___:z_-__ Ownér's Name /Y- 2. [ GJ?A S50
TaxMap: 2 - Z / 7 — | & Street Address _ 3/ 5 Senech Kd.
e = = Greal Falls A 22
City, State, Zi RS SRS, 2z
Subdivision N4 1, SIS, 2P —, - “
Phone # 7]
—_ 14
DATE COMMENTS RESCH INITIALS
DATE
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o'pE SEWAGE & WATER COMPLAINT RE'T

Date Rec’d 6}/‘”0(-

Area: /\[ari’\ FILE NO:
Subdivision: g('l/\‘(’[rf\
Tax Map #: 1’7,” OV /OO?
complasmt (S Snce (4 Brek Glly v 220l (
Street City ' Zip
Received by S A~ { 1 Letter [ Telephone [ ] In Person

é)zﬂ 744 2343

Person Responsible ‘
Nl Grasss Number T3 450 qy¥To

For Premises

(Name) (Address)

Phone
Complainant Gl'f ‘\ \(5 & \_\?, Number Lf(z[ ([ - S”lo o
(Address)

Specific Details » ~
O§ Complaint G\Nu" F:t /(( jr\;ﬁ/’ & j[Q /MM“# a,\/(/ EAS o S(‘A’ ¢
/\0 < VC\(Vh L( S\[LS}«V\ )
OWV\“/ vald ((.« o QQ‘( J c‘q,ud\\.\ — p L’t SO ’(

Verbal given:

To Be
Investigated by b /\/\

Date Assigned C(j/ 29

RESULTS OF STIGATION ™ 7
/‘/m 12906- 0551 |

Was Complaint Justified? [ Yes [ ] No i
(Show Dates and Results of Investigation and Re-investigation Below.) { S— e

DATE COMMENTS FOLLOW-UP INITIALS
DATE
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Final Disposal: /f(l Abatement AO{/\M CL-f \ i 0/ M‘/ @C/

Signature of EHS Date

[ 1 Other . N A

Reviewed By: atie
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MALFUNCTION INVESTIGATION TRACKING

I TX 2SS XSRS SRS 222 2222222 2 22 2222 s 2 2R a2 22X 22222222 XX RL L 2L

FDV TYPE ABSORPTION FIELD
B = Bull Run T = Trenches
F = Franklin P = Pits
H = Hancor B = Beds
N = None M = Mounds
O = Other N = None

O = Other

PR = Pit Privy

DA
DBD
DBO
DBOU
DD

FIMA
FIME
ID

REASON FAILURE

Damage After Approval
Distribution Box Deteriorated
Distribution Box Other
Distribution Box Out of Level
Design Deficiency

Flow Diversion Valve .
Faulty Installation - Malfunction
Faulty Installation - Mechanical
Improper Depth

I

il

i

m
o
PIP
PL
bPsSA
PUMP
SC
SCL

ST
STPD

METHOD OF CORRECTION

CPS = Connection to Public Sewer
MR = = Mechanical Repairs

(0] = Other

PAH = Pump and Haul

PAR = Partial Field Replacement
SPD = Special Design System

T = Temporary
TAR Total Field Replacement

I

Inadequance Maintenance

Other

Piping Broken, Crushed, Other

Poor Landscape Position

Pump System Appurtenances

Pumps Only

Soil Conditions,water Table, hard pan, etc
Soil Clogging

Septic Tank Fittings

Septic Tank/Pump Chamber Deterioration,
Collapse

**********************i***************************************************************ﬁ*

SEWAGE DISP @ PU NONE

WIR:

YEAR sysTeEM TnsTarrEp O - 290§

SP PU NC NONE

(if estimated indicate w/ EST)

ABSORPTION FIELD &N wt\\lﬁ

DETAILS Q LINES @ (QD FEET

MAL, COMMENT 1

MAL, COMMENT 2

*IF CHANGES ARE MADE TO THE EXISTING
OTHERWISE LEAVE BLANK.

iy
Y sorr |
TANK SIZE 0P Fov TYPE BJlflo~

~

. RESERVE USED YES

- % NEW/REPLACEMENT
PUMP MAKE/MODEL

TYPE FAILURE MEC @
REASON FAILURE SaS

[vj
PERMIT ISSUED @ NO

METHOD OF CorpfcrIon | Aft

DRAINFIELD PLEASE ADD CHANGES IN APPROPRIATE BLANKS,




Completion Statem_ei & S A

Commonwealth of Virginia
State Department of Health Health Department
Identification Number

i

% box ( Health Department
Name of Company/Corporation/Individual: %L"‘- Wl el
Address: : o ol Telephone:
Owner’s Name ) \"”" \ iﬁj Ly O
Owner’s Address 3 1S Sewatie " v

?

o
@
Q
o
=

Location of Installation: Lot

g —— e —

Section: Subdivision:

3\

Other: _TM- €~ &~ JO\-»

I =

| hereby certify that the onsite sewage dlsposal system has been mstaued—aad eemp&eted in accordance with the con-
struction permit issued (date) O \a and is in compliance with Part D of the Sewage

Handling and Disposal Regulations and when approprlate the plans and specifications for the project.

|
J S A A
4 4

./-

Date . ; Signature and Title

CH.S. 203 Rev. 4/83



Water Supply and/or Sewage Disposal System Construction Permit

Commonwealth of Virginia

Health Department

Department of Health Identification Number
EAITEEr TN Health Department Map Reference
General Information
Water Supply System: New Repair__-_Public FHA VA Case No.
Sewage Disposal System: New ____ Repair Expanded Conditional Public

Based on the application for a sewage disposal system construction permit filed in accordance with Section 2.13

E, of the Handling and Di ions and/or Section 2.13 of the Private Well Regulations a

construction permit is hereby issued to:

Owner MNER | shacon Telephone :"-‘"¢""- FAA AR

Address 2 e ForaType__L=_ Sewage Disposal System or Well to

be constructed on/at - et g i onmn sworke

Subdivision,.. w9y """ Section/Block Lot = Actual or estimated water use 22
DESIGN NOTE: SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION HESULTS

Water supply, e)(lstlng (describe)z e < £ NG LI/ l€d Water supply location: Satisfactory yes [1 no [l

well [ ; comments
To be installed class N/A Completion Report
cased___ /V/A grouted N/A G.W. 2 Received: yes [1 no [J not applicable []

Ib. crush stregglh or %uwalent

Satisfactory , M

Building sewer: Building sewer: yes @ no 0 comments
o 1.D. PVC Schedule 40, or equivalent. Satistactory :

Slope 1.25" per 10" (minimum).

[J Other

Septic tank: Capacity__ 77 gals. (minimum). | Pretreatmentunit: yes [ﬂ no (J comments

(3 Other Satisfactory M MFE _AX2°__ G A/

Inlet-outlet structure: Inlet-outlet structure: yes @ no 0 comments

PVC Schedule 40, 4" tees or uwalent ] : J Satisfactory 7 .1\, ~ P EnD

] othereql’l persq4f f"ue?? ey Tee T ellor :11;;;9;”'0 ’ o | _"1.3&_'_,__“___ §774 Ke Sl

Pump and pump station: Pump & pump station: yes [0 no [J comments

No[@ Yes[] describe and show design. §9E'§@Clqﬂ_ﬂ-m»m-~~- T i BT = raiinttl B

if yes: AR AR

Gravity mains -&-o:largonlua minimum 6" fall per 100", 1500 | Conveyance method: yes ' no E] comments

8 1/ _' VAT

distribution box to 2' into absorption trench. Slope 2" minimum.
O Other

3 Other_ /2 D Vr2s,0nd VA IVE ' B b s . o0 e - s
Distribution box: 4 Distribution box: yes [l no [1 comments
Precast concrete with__— ports. Satisfactory __ v o[

@ Other__2 Do%r$ glas B L o 0N

Header lines: Header lines: yes @ no [ comments
Material: 4" .D. 1500 Ib. crush strength plastic or equivalent from | Satisfactory

CHS 202A

Percolation lines: Percolation lines: yes [k no [0 comments
Gravity 4" plastic 1000 Ib. per foot bearing load or equivalent, | Satisfactory

slope 2" 4" (min. max.) per 100'. o e

O Other .0

Absorption trenches, Absorption trenches: yes ] no [0 comments
Square ft. required : depth from ground surface to Satisfactory o

bottom of trench——-—-“’ aggregale size« = [+ or it

Trench bottom slope__< 7 J ek oy

center to center spacing ! trench width ___ | pate___ 9lb (8¢ inspected and approved by:
Depth of aggregate._}y___ ci.‘. v,..‘L_" &Y “f Lo~

Trench length — Number of lrenches :- ‘}ﬁ Li 9 b, Sanitarian -




- i L = =
ax map # Zz-ﬂaf—g ------- - Health Department # 29 %-055/(

Airess 515 Sevecs K. Eredt falls VA 22040
COMMENTS /SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS

2 LnSTA Cobenig @ LT (L) I Eheond

.‘E:E'Sf@}}-;ifféé_'?:'e"?"“él?}'é}?;ll;"?f""‘5&%'.}}3;'%Z;"}E?"'Zééi}f‘f;é{é}li\}z:{:

2 Lall _Healih Pl T TF Prepose]  (F2m e Jd T

_____ ¥ W Lot

VT fif i) Aleg Shenins.. .

2 ez el Al TE5 s i e i o LA & £ Syshe

Date: 7 3 lra Issued b}':%ﬁ%«}é"y&wf‘wﬁv

e - - —
l-,nwronmcmnktfieaiih Specialist

T P T T et et e e, ey e

~—J NOT TO SCALE _

35. > ORIGINAL LOCATION OF SDS HAS CHANGED

When chiecked  AND IS SHOWN BY DRAWN AND NUMBERED r%'
DISTANCES ON GRADING PLAN

e ¢

—»  Scale equals = . TNORTH ARROW
Vhen checked only 1’20’, 257, 30", 40, 50", 60°

s = Scale used
Tax map# 22292028 Health Department # ££7:.94- €55/

SITE PLAN/ GRADING PLAN APPROVAL DATE: A/ A4

PERMIT APPROVAL ? THIS CONSTRUCTION
Date: 7-3 | e TIssued by: ?W ‘G#13,,), PERMIT VALID UNTIL

Enfirodnental HRAIth Specialist N/A

Dat;zbl@_tt Reviewed by: b M’Lmﬁ_

En¥ironmental Health Supervisor ¥
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. ch Department

Z Identification Number _ /.2 7/

N Y

TAX MAP# Z-Z~ 00]~

Schematic drawing of sewage disposal and/or water system and topographic features.

Show the lot lines of the building site, sketch of property showing any topographic features which may impact on the design of the well
or sewage disposal system. Including existing and/or proposed structures and sewage disposal systems and wells within 200 feet. The
schematic drawing of the well site or area and/or sewage dispnsal system shall show sewer lines, pretreatment unit, pump station,
conveyance system, and subsurface soil absorption system, reserve area, etc. When a nonpublic drinking water supply is to be permitted,
show all sources of pollution within 200 feet.

D The information required above has been drawn on the attached copy of the sketch submitted with the application.

Attach additional sheets as necessary to illustrate the design, drawing is NOT to scale.

1. Grade per site approved by this office.

2. Install system as shown; a minimum of
10" from trees, property lines and utility

lines.

3.  Maximum backfill over system is not to
exceed 207,

4. It is the contractors responsibility to meet all
OSHA regulations relating to deep
excavations.

5. House sewer line must be inspected by this
Department to a point 3' from the dwelling.

6. Flow Diversion Valve (FDV) key must be

P provided to owner prior to occupancy.
7ol _ /") - ; y 7. UPON COMPLETION OF FINAL GRADING
e “\C)ﬁ" Vi der d. D7 Dy 24 ‘Z AND WELL (if applicable), CALL THIS
, . dr e, / » OFFICE (246-2201) FOR FINAL

INSPECTION(S) A MINIMUM OF 30 DAYS

PRIOR TO REQUEST FOR RESIDENTIAL

USE PERMIT.

Install system in accordance with all

applicable State Regulations and County

code.

& 7 9. Install an access manhole on the outlet port

M \f SE”) of the septic tank for inspection and sludge
removal. The manhole must have a
removable water tight and air tight cover
installed flush with or above the ground
surface and marked sewer.

10. Section 68-1-29 of the Fairfax County Code
reguires pumping of the septic tank once every
five years. The owner of the property is
required to provide written notification and
proof to this Department each time the tank
is pumped.

11. Do not install system during periods of
wet weather and/or rain events.
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This sewage disposal system and/or water supply is to be constructed as specified by the permit _ .~ or attached
plans and specifications -

This sewage disposal system and/or well construction permit is null and void if (a) conditions are changed from those shown on the application
(b) conditions are changed from those shown on the construction permit (c) conditions are changed on the drainfield site.

No part of any installation shall be covered or used until inspected, corrections made if necessary, and approved, by the local health department
or unless expressly authorized by the local health department. Any part of any installation which has been covered prior to approval shall be
uncovered, if necessary upon the direction of the Department.

— e e
[ |

/) J o ; K
/ -[',s"i AN 210 4 This Construction

Date: /| W&l Issued by: 79 - T
7| Envjronmental Health Specialist Permit Valid until

\
L

Date: __ \- 2050 Reviewed by: 7 M. A, VU4 o
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Soil Evaluation Form. .E 1 OF -t

Commonwealth of Virginia Health Department
Department of Health Identification Number
Tax Map Number 2-2/1//8

General Informatiom

Date 7/10/2006 FAIRFAX COUNTY Health Department
Applicant __ TelephoneNo.
Address ___
Owner Neil Grasso Address 315 Seneca Road
Location Great Falls, VA 22066
Subdivision Block/Section __ Lot 8

Soil Information Summary

1. Position in landscape satisfactory Yes[X] No [] Describe _ A/~ bf?c/,u7 S, e S/QFC_
2.8lope S-5 % ’
3. Depth to rock/impervious strata Max Seaice \Nin.. - = T INone. _\/ }
4. Depth to seasonal water table (gray mottling or gray color) No Yes [ 7% inches
5. Free water present No X Yes [] _7__(»__!__ range in inches
6. Soil percolation rate estimated Yes Texturegroup [J 1 XA [Jm [ v

No [[] Estimatedrate _____ min/in
7. Percolation test performed Yes [] Number of percolation testholes _

No [] Depth of percolation test holes

Average percolation rate

Name and title of evaluator MARTY SHANNON E.H. Specialist, Sr.

Signature ’;)7/4{'% 1//-2‘\7’ fb{!ﬂ"b"? oy

Department Use

Site Appr.oved: Drainfield to be placed at i depth at site designated on permit
[] Site Disapproved: Comments: _&Féﬁafﬂ

Reasons for rejection:

1.[] Position in landscape subject to flooding or periodic saturation.

2.1 Insufficient depth of suitable soil over hard rock

3. Insufficient depth of suitable soil to seasonal watertable.

4.[] Rates of absorption too slow.

5.[] Insufficient area of acceptable soil for required drainfield, and/or Reserve Area.

6.[] Proposed system too close to well.

7. Other Specify

C.H.S. 201A Revised 4/87 V-1



Health Department Identification No. ___

Date of Evaluation 7/10/2006

Profile Description

SOIL EVALUATION REPORT

Page 2 of

Where the local health department conducts the soil evaluation the location of the profile holes may be shown on the schematic drawing
on the construction permit or the sketch submitted with the application. If soil evaluations are conducted by a private soil scientist,
location of profile holes and sketch of the area investigated including all structural features i.e., sewage disposal systems, wells, etc.,
within 100 feet of site (See section 4) and reserve site shall be shown on the reverse side of this page or prepared on a separate page
and attached to this form.

[ See Application

[ See Construction permit

[ See sketch on the reverse side or page attached to this form

Hole #

Horizon

Depth (in.)

Description of, color, texture, etc.

Texture
Group

1315 Seneca Road
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FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM/WELL WATER SUPPLY AS-BUILT

Tax Map ID: 1-1-00(-% Street Address: 205 Stnic.iod

Subdivision: NLA City, State, Zip: ___OrtaT Fally Wik 220t
e ke
[ T
.'J il
|"II
5 - et
Sm ﬁ&?!o&g

FHD-EH-7 REV 12/92
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Completion State ”

Commonwealth of Virginia
State Department of Health

Health Department
Identification Number

L Health Department
Name of Company/Corporation/Individual: ~LPut tre Ll s
!"-J ) - f N/ | 4 <_P = Ty A X Y .'ll -'f" Tt /1 :. £ '-r 4 INT
Address: _[.O. [OOX A I1X STER LN 1 VI Telephone: S Do (N
A / \ / - ~
Owner’'s Name pots (D (S < 0)
T o A3 ;) s - 3 '.l o :." I'." : £ - -
Owner’'s Address __ = | L. b 1S BT i FRA o W - ek Xie=
- - e e
Location of Installation: Lot == & )¢ X Block
T
Section: Subdivision: '
Other: .
o~ A~ I/._'!-rll ~
| hereby certify that the onsite sewage disposal system has been mstalleda&nd*compieted in accordance with the con-
struction permit issued (date) ) o 1 Og and is in compliance with Part D of the Sewage
Handling and Dlsposaf Regulations and when appropnate the plans and SpECIflcatlor‘IS for the pro;ect
/,' A / —\1 3 i J RS
P £— K : :__ '~__/' J{ ld M f [ e ¢ o AN
Date ] // Signature and Title

C.H.S. 203 Rev. 4/83




Water Supply and/or Sewage Disposal System Construction Permit

Commonwealth of Virginia Health Department
Departmem of Healltdh Identification Number __—= "~~~
FALRFAX ANEX Health Department Map Reference £re~UUL™0
General Information
Water Supply System: New Repair. Public FHA VA Case No. EALOLING A
Sewage Disposal System: New____ Repair__*-_Expanded Conditional Public
Based on the application for a sewage d;SposaI system construction permit filed in accordance with Section 2.13
E, of the Sewage Handling and Di [ lations and/ar Section 2.13 of the Private Well Regulations a
construction permit is hereby issued fo:
Owner___ "~ gr“ CFHES Telephone
Bddrees SO RO RRIE S 1L o Sl ForaType__i_Sewage Disposal System or Well to
be constructed Un,‘a‘[ 31> SENECA ROAD, GREAT FALLS, V LA 28000
Subdivision N/A Section/Block _& Lot o  Actual or estimated water use
T
e ~_ DESIGN NOTE: SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION RESULTS
Water supply, e)ustlng (describe) 1118 DRTILED WL Water supply location: Satisfactory yes [0 no [J]
comments
To be installed: class hea, TN Completion Report
cased “grouted G.W. 2 Received: yes [J no [J notapplicable D
Building sewer: e~ Building sewer: yes [ no (0 comments ;
I.D. PVC Schedule 40 or'equivalent. Satisfactory
Slope1 aht per 10 (mlmmum) _ = 5, U
NOther_ SEE DNGF 20 B ;
I Ty st T |
Septic tank: Capacity ___gals. (mlmmum) Pretreatment unit: yes [ no [J comments
K Other EXISTINGH EMUIVE 20 () Satisfactory _
Inlet-outlet structure: Inlet-outlet structure: yes (¥ no [0 comments
PVC Schedule 40 4 tees or equavalent Satisfactory
] Other— : Lee
Pump and pump station: an Pump & pump station: yes L1, no [0 comments
NoJ Yes[J describe/and show design. Satisfactory FaVAR T
if yes:Z ;
Gravity mains: 3" or larger I.D., minimum 6" fall per 100', 1500 | Conveyance method: yes [ no [0 comments
Ib. crush strength or equivalent. 2 i Satisfactory
[ Other >+ E FhiceF R e
Distribution box: Distribution box: yes [V no [0 comments
Precast concrete with____ ports. Satisfactory
‘D. Other : SO O LT XX O 1NSDeCt ] ol LEE repiacele
"He.ader lines: Header lines: yes [0 no [0 comments
Material: 4" 1.D. 1500 Ib. crush strength plastic or equivalent from | Satisfactory AL D
distribuﬁm\box to 2' into absorption trench. Slope 2" minimum. =
O Other
Percolation liné‘s;\__ Percolation lines: yes [1 no [ comments
Gravity 4" plastic 1000.1b. per foot bearing load or equivalent, | Satisfactory A B
slope 2" 4" (min. max}peﬂOO' (o 5
L] Other
Absorption trenches: N Absorption trenches: AJyés.f1 no [J comments
Square ft. required : depth from ground surface to | Satisfactory
bottom of trench ; aggregate smze 2 -
Trench bottom slope : ; =
center to center spacing ; trench W|dth"x.' Date it st SV Inspected and approved by:
Depth of aggregate_~_; N ' B
Trench length ——; Number of trenches b _Bsnitarian

CHS 202A




-

Schematic drawing of sewage disposal and/or water supply Eﬁtem'ér_{d t'o'p'ographic features.

Health Depa*

Identification Number L22-25~ 7115

Show the lot lines of the building site, sketch of property showing any topographic features which may impact on the design of the
well or sewage disposal system, including existing and/or proposed structures and sewage disposal systems and wells within 200
feet. The schematic drawing of the well site or area and/or sewage disposal system shall show sewer lines, pretreatment unit,
pump station, conveyance system, and subsurface soil absorption system, reserve area, etc. When a nonpublic drinking water
supply is to be permitted, show all sources of pollution within 200 feet.

[J The information required above has been drawn on the attached copy of the sketch submitted with the application.
Attach additional sheets as necessary to illustrate the design.

o g i P . PR =y anml t arvl Giit ot rece 111 cant
Ldce L delterlorfaleld 1fnie adllll OULACL LECCOo Lt oC

; - —— - P r 2l A DAt
ank AP A6 Mty OF oW VEYANMNE  F W A SNBSS Oe Ry

0 8EALY EONTFD P Prade-
' a ] -out pri tank, on exis
" '}I
"0 .-:.'!';,: recommend uncoverir 2 anda 1nspeclling the distributlicn DOX, aue | aA2G
f the box it mav be deteriorated and out of leve ;F’F?chwn&r\mmyvu &-‘F e gralin
Yrez 25 poo have (‘vmpr‘im‘mﬁcﬁ Tha S@Q-Lems"wmc‘{*?'ﬁ’"‘l . :
Al 1 repa L (B3 2a
OLLOW ALl APPLICABLE FAI i 1 .

This sewage disposal system and/or water supply is to be_constructed as specified by
the permit_X___or attached plans and specifications

This sewage disposal system and/or well construction permit is null and void if (a) conditions are changed from those shown on the
application (b) conditions are changed from those shown on the construction permit.

No part of any installation shall be covered or used until inspected, corrections made if necessary, and approved, by the local health
department or unless expressly authorized by the local health dept. Any part of any installation which has been covered prior to
approval shall be uncovered, if necessary, upon the direction of the Department.

e
Date: S Ak Issued by: £t Yodae i T e Bl This Construction
T QA Sanitatian Permit Valid until
MU WG aa 5 e bt I W e e S _
Date ~ Sl b Reviewed by: — ~ il s T
: Supervisory Sanitarian
_______________________________________________________ _L;___,_____________,_,_______.____________.______._____________,..-......._________
If FHA or VA financing
Reviewed by Date Date _ —
C.H.S. 2028 Supervisory Sanitarian Regional Sanitarian

FILE COPY




ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION COMPLAINT REPORT

Area: I
Subdivision:
g Tax Map # QA-2—0p) - g
Location o = o £
Complaint 375 g(&/L/Q,LDF @ 2D GCecn) [Palls 272066
Street / City Zip
Received By £/ J: Lew Gac £Fax [] Letter [] Telephone ([] In Person
Person Responsible Phone
for Premises_ /ol v Necen 6,7”5"550 §AmS Wraomba =
(Name) (Address) .
; Phone 20
Complainant ()j‘rcg___t Prite CefTic Nusbar o 8o
(Name) (Address)

Specific Details
of Complaint //r‘?ﬂLf- Reoo/3 o TaHK and j_ﬂlbﬁf*&'OU"f‘ff /‘ eef

PR
.,,,4.'1 # ontle o

;ub(é adt ”'“’g e
— el LT .'Cr"{" i Lov ik .
T P
=
To Be —_ 2 1ty — ) — O
Investigated By ‘f_c)/‘lN D; (—-Z’(-‘* o Date Assigned 4 59 !

RESULTS OF INVESTIGATION

Was Complaint Justified? pJ/Yes [] No
(Show Dates and Results of Investigation and Re-investigation Below.)

DATE COMMENTS FOLLOW-UP INITIALS
DATE

[04- 79 A LpSay Sheler e e rude A
Aeea. Lfl ”&UM S—f@)c) wall — Sosme ropads
X atnp donl . OFESepbc hes remontd
MOM’F?JOH 1\f\+n~t 6Y J_ caancd Sel
ﬂreqao& w/ f\\UJ— + OuHed Jour
h(V({WV“G-A. Sé—@fo-eﬁn dad ‘Hc)wibn—l
e b

/244 o5 BF2, e
Final Disposal: [\{ Abatement /\\ @ ({’\# e . =
\ )‘L:IgnaEuYe of EHS “T T
219 19 800
[] Other ka A /\‘wgv*’— > |2]20

/ | Reviewed By: 7

FDH-EH-134 REV. 2/96




FOLLOW-UP REPORT

0
h QV]RONMENTAL SERVICES SECT!«

i Owner's Name N@ A\ 4 K’QJ e G {0 e
Tax Map: C2, ‘L OO(! 1D Street Address 3\§ SQNQCO» M
Subdivision City, State, Zip G rea){ g‘:\—“& .\\) Y 2160 Q
Phone #
DATE COMMENTS RESCH INITIALS
DATE

L% Mok it CeeeXAGNN Seodic  SY. 4 Claay
U r\}o\‘ uscoseed for \ASTQQ;XQ; esc\edolo]
lhlmf}r\ﬂn for adothe \we o
(Yroroso_| (g Fj Aot A\c%wc) thiy wuck ol (5 FS aulfud @é
ddne i 11799, /u‘acul Ao Shaod. /
yeE-o < B N\ - RO S r\»\ﬁé-'r.r-ﬁ-__,_l_.,«_ s ot Jes|
Q-uj} /; TR e f; \J A
2-10-00 me,\' G—M&E—,\(&U gﬁplno 0 A 5&9. Clean| ou@v"f {c Mu*
uscosvd Tor auc \ipedngd, leee ore nvoX unwd
Tur WO \QSMLaA A CW‘\‘M&U-‘ M«J)‘f haue
Bl Nees fe.n m.edj RS \ L@ /c[em/au)f L‘mon—@—() (})\/
-5{\]\: a!?ﬂfduajf of fl s rt!rw MJ}\ J M‘U who j
A Awas fro~ hgwse ot LA S Aae pealeedilp \,{r’L’l'OO W
2-22-@ MB&&\‘“\C—B GFE. Sﬁp)hc of CepAL \JS‘/\_Q{G\,J 6FE.
Nl opk b ecel — gk ready o _
ra.sz,\-%.l\)\l wwM\j | \'uu-... UMLQW’%’OG @ﬁ
Pald ((eqn ok unrovenel 200 o (Q 44
ACC S i ok /{FC{ (4 Y ‘h Oy MNIT e
M gvenet Ce, LQ“(@YY\\NW(_Q(‘({ N @’mﬁlj ‘/lf %"
A% ove e af"“ \"‘E—Q—‘“"—*C. s T = C
l\o‘f’%ﬂﬂ owed) ﬁ@ Ve commeancled o }gﬁfmﬁf {;ﬁ\

4

32/

REV. 10-90
FHD-EH-6



*************I_*************‘A***********************‘**WE&U**************

BASIC REGISTRATION

FILE: 2A-2
Tax Map: A = KX 1017 = / ,?/ Address: 915 Seneca Rl
City: ol 22066
Subdivision: r?fdl
Section: V}kl Lot: ¥
**************************************************]**_*****************************
I-i5-58 Lo anh L/ i )-) 3= §7 Well &
8. Date Permit Issued: 9-14-%| (uells 11. Date Constructed: &-4F-8| e
14. Well Construction: I)% well | #3 15. Classification: [1[ B el 4
(s I R wWe((d—
BO = Bored BUR = Buried IIIA = Pvt Drilled, 100'
DR = Drilled DUG = Dug casing, 20' grout
N = None O = Other IIIB = Pvt Drilled, 50°
SP = Spring A = Abandonment casing, 50' grout
g xS than IIIA & IIIB
16. Casing Diameter (in): (.25 Wkl(l IV = Non Potable Pvt
A6S T, w0el[30 NCWWS = Non-Community
17, Depth Well (ft): ) W e 1/
bes wun el L ey
18. Casing Depth (ft): ; el 19. Depth Grout (ft): _SO + (el
20 _Wet mum
31, Yield (gpm): _ .75 wil 24. Date Well Log Rec'd: §2b §10
25. Date Pump Log Rec'd: 9-!|-§( (i #26. Date Well Appd: _9-|5- 9/ el L
2-2-87 wel(™ [2-20-F0 Lo/l

LR L T T T T e T T ]
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DATA

14, DT:C:PMT: CND) *16. Date SDS Appd: _C N |)

21. Bedrooms Designed: 5 22. Clotheswasher: . =

23. Garbage Disposal: 25. Absorption Field: (3ﬁ4£>

27. Depth (in): CANO) B = Beds M = Mounds
N = None O = Other

28. SQ Pr: OND P = Pits PR= Privy
T = Trenches

30. Tank Size: C A)) 31. FDV Type: QXD
B = Bull Run = Franklin
H = Hancor N None

— 0 = Other

SIGNED: ika # MUST BE ANSWERED

DATE: [2]4]49]

REV: a :

A:DATASHEET.FM
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9(7 2 . | &L 5
< e | WATER SUPPLY |

Ch ]

Date Case No,
; 1 proposed 1 public [X] Non-Public Drinking
2] Record of Inspection [ Quasi- Public

3 VA -1

Owner Pugene Babb Pt 315 Seneca Rd. Great Falls, S 450 )
{Mailing Address)
; 22066

Occupant Address, Phone

Exact Location (Mailing Address)

of Premises___ 315 Seneca Road Great Falls, VA 22066 2-2-001-8

(Subdivision, Street or Road Name, Section or Lot No.)

TYPE CUSTOMERS:-

TYPE SOURCE PROPOSED:
TOTAL PROPOSED ULT!MATE CONNECTIONS:
TOTAL PROPOSED ULTIMATE PERSONS (EMPLOYEES) SERVED:
TOTAL PROPOSED.PRESENT CONNECTIONS: :
TOTAL ?RDB-E)S{D PRESENT POPULATION SERVED:

* Notufy Dusmn of Engineering (Regional Engineer) of impending development of a Public Water Supply.

1 community 1 industrial [ Recreational [] other:

AN INDIVIDUAL WATER SUPPLY ] New [] Existing FROM [ Drilled Well [ Driven Wall [] Bored Well

[1 bugwen [] other FOR  [x] Home [] Restaurant [ Trailer Court [1 Motel
[] Service Station [ ] Other
If a new supply, inspect for compliance with standards. If an existing supply, furnish as much information as may be available.
SOURCE OF INFORMATION 1 D6 2 e, IS PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY AVAILABLE [IYes [3c]No

I
SEWAGE DISPOSAL BY [] PuBLIC SEWER [] COMMUNITY SYSTEM [x] INDIVIDUAL SYSTEM ON SITE.

- o INSPECTION FINDINGS
DOMINION [Dom nion
(1) WATERSHED Surface Drainage away from source in all directions (5) WATER SOURCE COVER [ Concrete [ Metal [ Other

bd Yes [ No. Distance Source from possible causes of contami- v i Opening in Cover watertight
nation Sewer Line feet. Type of material used in Sewer 1% Ind ‘of Materis

Llné Septic Tank ot [1Yes [1No. If no, expla;n_,g‘_ﬁ,-_‘,a_g_g',_f;rﬂ__
(Describe) T

See Pi i i
% t—feet. Subsurface Absorption Field (nearest (g) pyMp [] Shallow Well []'Deep Well.  Length of Drop Pipe
point). feet. Other. feet. feet. Well capacity 215 gallons per minute,
Note any serious cbstacles in watershed on back of form. Size of Feeder Pipe inches.
(2) w:: cd)F SOIL FOHI\;}:‘TION [ Tight Clay [0 Limestone (7) PUMP LOCATION [ In Well [ Over Well [0 Offset.
| ther
[J Sendstone  ¥TT —_______|Describe) If offset, does watertight casing extend to Pump [] Yes [] No
(3) CLASSIFICATION OF WELL O Type-1 O Type-2A Pump room located feet from Well,
O TVPE-2B_'J ] Type-3 [1 Other _ Pump room drained by gravity through 4 - inch or larger pipe to
(4) CONSTRUCTION DETAILS Total depth 200 feet. surface to ground [] Yes [ No. Pump platform of concrete
Diameter_£. 2%  inches.  Type of casing !\'}V% = or other impervious material, at least 4 inches thick at casing,
Depth of cas'mg_,__’ﬂ-__feet. Exifior spacLD:rcclSn;lcasing extending at least 24 inches in all directions, slcped to drain;
sealed with [l Concrete grout to depth of __5€+ __feet. [1 Yes [J No. Pump mounting watertight [ Yes [ No.
[1 Poured in place [5] Pumped in under pressure [] Other type Sanitary Well Seal in casing and properly vented T P &
backfill. to depth of feet.  (8) TYPE OF STORAGE [ Pressure [] Gravity. apacity <= Lo &
IDescnbel ks :
Being Breonds o E ronnet gallons. If gravity, is overflow pipe screened [ Yes [J No.
THIS WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM m Is [] Recommended EAIREAX co [] Div. Engineering
[ isnot E Approved By - z pe] Health Department
REMARKS:_0-24 Agd ¢ Juoy o lale
2457 Ford fon aloiy

IO =8a80 Ak T

P
Dateﬁll_':‘.’.%.l_s ___) Mﬁ\ppmvd
£ irector)

Date_____________ Approved Approved

{Reviewing Authority=Other Agency or
Engineer)

Virginia State Health Department

LHS - 143 Rev. 3/74




B

_ PERMIT TOINSTAI.L REF;AIR, u REASOINS OR REJECTION[
© ¢ .- . WATER SUPP bd SEWAGE DISPOSA@YSTEML]

(1) Vord after {12} twelve months. (2) At®omatically cancelled when site conditions are chianged from those shown on permit.
-3 Automatlca%ly cancelled should facts later become known that a potential hazard would be created by continuing installation.

‘ » FHA/VA [ “Yes [0 No Date_8/6/81 Case No
Owr:ier' Fugene Babb Address315 Seneca Rd. Great Falls, Vibhone
: ' (Mailing Address)
Occupant Address 22066 Phone

(Mailing Address)
Exact Location :
of premises 315 Seneca Road Great Falls, VA 22066 2-2-001-8

(Subdivision, Street or Road Name, Section or Lot No.)

sumption_____________gal. per day
[] Actual [] estimated Water )

FOR: [] Dwelling [T] Other / Automatic Washing Machine [ Yes [] No

Actual [] Potential [] Bedrooms f ______Garbage Disposal Unit [J Yes [ No
Additional wastes

Yes No
WATER SUPPLY (Existing} Class Approved [ Other__Va. Planes Coordinates N 503,000
(]) {To be installed) Class Casmft to be grouted;% E 2,329,000

éé R k;; g [ ﬁgﬁ ('}f‘p {Unless supported by positive evidence Class 111 is to be considered as to be installed.)
( OIL STUDY Naturally drained suitable by sight [ ] Yes [] No Technical Classification /

Estimated Percolation Rate
(Minutes per inch)

Depth to Grey Mottles

Surface drainage required

(If Known)
110 [] 1125 [] 2650 [] > 51 [] Percolation Test Reqylred [] Yes No [] Rate
(Minuteg per inch to nearest 10 minutes)

inches (estimate over 4 ft.) OTHER
Yes [] No OTHER DRAINAGE /

r i

(3‘, HOUSE SEWER LINE Si’ inches. Type of material required . Distance from 'm-':ater%p;:ul\.ur feet.

( 4) DETAILS OF CONSTRUCTION Watertight Septic Tank of Materi?( Liquid Capacity_____ gallons.
Inside Dimensions FEngth_—feet‘ Width_______ feet. Liquid Depth feet. Depth of Air Space_________ feet.
SUBSURFACE ABSQRPTION FIELD Number of square feet required ______________ Type gagregate required

(5) Depth of aggregate ffom base of tile to bottom of ditches inches. Allowable f&ll to inches.

Total aggregate migimumdepth_______inches or more. Depth of drainfield to be inches from surface of original ground.
Distance from wej to septic tank feet; distance from well to drainfield febt.

Rough Sketch of Prem'lses (including adjacent properties if pertinent, Showing Location of Lot Line, Bulldings, Water Supplles, Sewage Disposal Systems,

?\‘ Trees, and Other Possible Sources of Contamination of Water Supplies, by Indicating Distances and Slope with regard to one another.

D SRR L e

q{ L & R A :f " ."‘.I o "%“ &
1= 2o \ rool ) 25 a5 % This permit authorizes the

T R SR " .e~ installation of a new well to replace

the existing bored well:

/‘!
/ 1. This office has nof records on
' the location of the sewage disposal
systems. Therefore, the locations
shown are approximate and as per a
sketch that Mr. Babb has showing
these locations.

.

FEf,

2. If the sewage disposal systems are
found to be closer than 100' from the
well location, contact this office
immediately.

“Representative™
— foet
LA5 ) 1] :; &

D Owner [EE '

3. Grout well in accordance with
Fairfax County Code.

2 TN e IR el s s T 4. All work must be in accordance
2 Note: Owner or his agent must notify Heali-BlbaARPRiGRRIe Fairfax County,liade.
€ stallation is ready for Inspection. If any Sewage Bigoba: 8vctdnD BNt thereof, Is covered before being inspected by the Hel it shall be un-

nt,
9 covered at the direction of the Health Director or his agent.” CONDITIONS DISCOVERED DURING INSTALLATION MAY REQUIRE ADJUSTMENTS OF
) SYSTEM DESIGN. Changes from above specifications require Health Department approval before being made.

s peymit be Issued. /
’_ 3 Date lf“f f‘fg?i jc.Igrmd ' —T_ | Ve a4 g

iSaﬁﬁa\Ian QrHaalth Rirector)

Based op the above information, the undersigped recommends j

Daté / Approved

LHS - 121 REV. 12/71
Virginia State Department of Health

DUPLICATE
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Y

s

LOCATION

2-2-001-8 315 Seneca Rd,

Subdivision or Tax Map Ref.)

WATER SUPPLY AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS AS INSTALLED

2=

Sketch to show location of septic tank flow diversion valve distributicn boxes and

well.
FHD-EH-7

3-80







-PERMIT B . LOCATION gpgoo;—g 315 Seneca Rd.
Laibil . ubdivision or Tax Map Ref.

PART 1  WATER SUPPLY INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS-143)

Well Installed By Bovviivion— Pump Installed By “ Do n.on

Lo BROUE INSPECTED., .o oo 0l iienoaissenninscnns B-14-81 ¢
Date Sanitarian

IT. PIPE & ELECTRIC WIRE FROM WELL TO STORAGE TANK APPROVED&?Zl-¢! <

Date Sanitarian

ITI. TYPE OF INSTALLATION: E PITLESS ADAPTOR / / PIT /:f SURFACE
: (4 Drain)(Drain)iai-8! ol

Date Sanfitarian

S SIORARE TR o i s kit e g-a!-§ el
Date Sanitarian
Gate Valve ” ~ Sample Tap and Elec. Dis. Switch
Check Valve Backflow Preventer ¥ Press. Relief Valve —
V.. INITIAL WATER SAMPLE COLEECTED: . ionsoiisiessesis s ian S ol
Date Sanit{jian
_DATE RECORD OF ADDITIOMNAL REMARKS OR VISITS ~ DISPOSITION SANITARIAN
8-12-81 [ Wl vivt eanvnle id v v 8 .17 @930 };. 3 Hol tes
aFotp MG G by Bene Wi HoOS s
C(' B /f Q{‘-{Lirf a‘_i::(f:':' [U’; 4 ‘.\Lu?(f Y MO 1S Hukt ! -j' /;
Z

PART II1 SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION REPORT (To Supplement LHS-141)
DATE RECORD OF REMARKS AND VISITS DISPOSITION SANITARIAN

FHD-EH-13 ~ 10-80



. ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION

SUBDIVISION

. i ; : ‘.-‘Ea “?
- FOLLOY-UP REPORT * OHNER'S NAME &%m L.ﬂ{uﬂ,v
J

0
STREET ADDRESS <2|S eneco

>
e (

TAX MAP REFERENCE __ 2~ D/

J...:— b7 U(b@

DATE

RECORD OF REMARKS AND VISITS

RESCH
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e ; gMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA SEP - 1 199

R WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT  egwcmno.
State Water Control Board (Certification of Completion/County Permit)
e et
Richmond, Va. 23230 County Permit_ Fairfax
Certification of inspecting official:
County/City This well does : does not
County/City Stamp Qeet code/low requirements.
| ® Virginiz Plane Coordinates Date
‘ N | ®Owner_ Eugene Babb: For Office Use
| E | ®Well Designation or Number
| Latitude & Longitude Address_ 315 Seneca Rd
3 N Great Fall, Va, 22066 Tax Map 1.D. No.2=2-001-8
w Phone 430-1460 Subdivision
.Topo. Map No. ; Section
® Elevation ft. | ®Drilling Contractor Block _Seneca Rd.
® Formation Address Eat iy @
® | ithology Class Wab: it .. o colA T
| ®River Basin Phone LB AN D s B 3T e T
! ®Province lic 1D IE
. |®Type Logs WELL LOCATION:  (feet/miles_ direction) of = TRESANO ) SR W T
| ®Cuttings and feet/miles (direction) of LU T
®water Analysis (If possible please include map showing location marked)
‘ ® Aquifer Test
i Date started ® Date completed Iy eI =T e e S
‘ I.WELL DATA: New__ Reworked  Deepened 2. WATER DATA ® Water temperature oF
~ ®Total depth ft. ®Static water level (unpumped level-measured) L ft.
~ ®Depth to bedrock ft. ®Stabilized measured pumping water level ft.
®Hole size (Also include reamed zones) ®Stabilized yield __ gpm after ___hours
. inches from to ft. Natural Flow: Yes ~ No  ,flowrate:. _ gpm
‘ b inches trom to . Comment on quality e 1 o
| ® inches trom 1o fr. 3. WATER ZONES: From To
‘ ®Casling size (1.D.) and material ; From To .From __ To ol
| . inches from to ft. From _ To S SR OP R e To Y
| Material 4. USE DATA:
| Wt. per foot or wall thickness in. Type of use: Drinking . Livestock Watering L
| . inches from to ft. Irrigation Food processing.____ , Household _
‘ Material Manufacturing Fire safety | Cleaning .
Wt. per toot or wall thickness in. Recreation . Aesthetic __ , Cooling or heating
| L] inches trom to ft. Injection , Other g
Material ® Type of facility: Domestic____ , Public water supply
Wt.perfoot  ~  orwallthickness .~ in Public institution Farmyis - Solndusiy, e
e Screen size and mesh for each zone (where applicable) Commercial ____ , Other U
. inches from to ft. 5.PUMP DATA: Typelacuzzi®RaedHP. gk [/ |
® Mesh size Type ®intakedeptts 83 ' #Capacity 5  at__ 40 head
* inches trom to ft. 6. WELLHEAD: TypcwellsealPitless Adapter
® Mesh size Type Pressure tank X gal, Loc. Basement
0 T inches from to ft. Sampletap___ X  , Measurement port X
® Mesh size Type Well vent X |, Pressure relif valve X
. inches trom to=" s Ml fr. Gate valve X . Check valve (when required) X
® Mesh size Type _ Electrical disconnect switch on power supply X
® Gravel pack 7. DISINFECTION: Well disinfected X _  vyes no
®From to ft. Date 8_-718-81 ., Disinfectant used HTH Chlorine
® From to ft. Amount 2 cyps . Hoursused 24
®Grout 8. ABANDONMENT (where applicable) ®yes  no
®From to ft., Type Casingpulled yes_ no ____ notapplicable
®From to ft., Type Plugging grout From to material

e ~/

OVER



I

9. State law requires submitting to the Virginia State Water Control Board information about groundwater and wells for every well made in the State
intended for water, or any other non-exempt well. This information must be submitted whether the well is completed, on standby, or abandoned. -
Information reguired includes: an accurately and completely prepared water well completion report, full data from any aquifer pumping tests, drill’

cuttings taken at ten foot

intervals (unless exemption is secured), the resuits of any chemical analyses, and copies of any geophysical logs. Quarterly

pumpage and use reports are required from owners of public supply and industrial wells, County or State permits to drill may be required in some parts of
the state. Some counties require submission of a water well completion report. The Virginia State Health Department requires a water well completion
report for public sypply wells.

10. DRILLERS LOG (use additional Sheets if necessary) 11. 12. DIAGRAM OF WELL
. CONSTRUCTION
{with dimensions)
DEPTH (feet) TYPE OF ROCK OR SOIL REMARKS Drilling
From To _ {color, material, fossils, hardness, (water, caving, cavities, Time
etc.) broken, core, shot, (etc.) {Min.)
13. Well lot dedicated? ; Size ft. X _ft.; Well house?
Distance to nearest pollutant source ft., Type
Distance to nearest property line ft., Building ft.

State Water Control Board Regional Offices

Valley Reg. Off.

116 North Main Street
P. O. Box 268
Bridgewater, Va. 22812
703-828-2595

Southwest Reg. Off.
408 East Main Street
P.O. Box 476
Abingdon, Va. 24210
703-628-5183

West Central Reg. Off,
Executive Park

5312 Peters Creek Road
Roanoke, Va. 24019
703-982-7432

|14, WATER SERVICE PIPE: Checkedunder — 80  psi for 3
minutes. Pipe size _} _inches, Monriq!_gg_]._y

Instalier

Piedmont Reg. Off.
4010 West Broad Street
P. O. Box 6616 Date
Richmond, Va. 23230

804-257-1006

Tidewater Reg. Off. 15.
287 Pembroke Office Park
Suite 310 Pembroke No. 2
Va. Beach, Va. 23462 '
804-499-8742

| certify that the information contained herein is true and correct and that this well
and/or system has been installed and constructed in accordance with the requirements
for well construction as specified in compliance with appropriate county or independent
city ordinances and the laws and rules of the Commonwealth of Virginia.

o 77 . C - =y
Signature,;g‘-;!{a._d-&/ y/ (_;r 77.4—TSeal), Date. L—;‘Z“:/ -—xrg7‘

[Wel! driller or authofized person)
License No.

Northern Virginia Reg. Off.
5515 Cherokee Avenue
Suite 404

Alexandria, Va. 22312
703-750-9111




Nl e (’IMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA g_jg 26 1981

1978-10,00? i i

o R WATER WELL COMPLETION REPORT  eswcwm no.

o~
-

State Wa'ter .Contrdl Board (Certification of Completion/County Permit)

;i ?1 ﬁ?:trl:‘l:rsnilton St. SWCB Permit
Richmond, Va. 23230 : County Permit_ Fairfax
Certification of inspecting official:
This well does does not
meet code/low requirements.
=
Date
®Virginia Plane Coordinates County/City Stamp £or Qffics Use
N
E |®*Owner o
Latitude & Longitude ®Well Designation or Number : Tax Map I.D. No@-2-001-8
N Address 315 Seneca Rd., Great Falls SUBdivision
w Phone  430-1460 Section
® Topo. Map No. Block Seneca Rd.
® Elevation ~ ft. |®Drilling Contractor Dominion Well Co. Lot 8
® Formation Address__ 10335 Balls Ford Rd. Manassas Class Well: | LA ;
® | ithology Phone 631-0266 B < T HEA g X
®River Basin
il WELL LOCATION: (feet/miles direction) of
Type Logs e L m——————— —_—
®Euttinas and _ fgen’mlles (t;llrection_} of %
(If possible please include map showing location marked)
®Water Analysis
. -
Aquifer Test Date started 8—-711-81 ® Date completed 8-13-81 Typerig Air Rotary L a
I.WELL DATA: New X Reworked Deepened 2. WATER DATA ® Water temperature OF
®Total depth 500 ft. ®Static water level (unpumped level-measured) 50 ft.
®Depth to bedrock 87 ft. ® Stabilized measured pumping water level ft.
®Hole size (Also include reamed zones) ®Stabilized yield l'i [4 gpm after 1 hours
®© 10 inchesfrom 0 to 94 ft. Natural Flow: Yes No X , flow rate: gpm
® 6 1/8 inchesfrom 94 to 500 ft. Commentonquality Clear
* = inchesiffem to ft. 3. WATER ZONES: From 100 Tol01
®Caslng size (1.D.) and material From 480 To 481 . From To
® 6 5/8 inchesfrom O to 94 Ft From To . From To
Material Steel 4. USE DATA:
Wt. per foot 13  orwall thickness « 188 in. Type of use: Drinking_ X . Livestock Watering 5
¢ inches from to ft. Irrigation Food processing , Household .
Material Manufacturing , Fire safety |, Cleaning ;
Wt. per foot or wall thickness in. Recreation . Aesthetic ___ , Cooling or heating ]
® inches from to ft. Injection__ , Other
Material ®Type of facility: Domestic X |, Public water supply :
Wt. per foot or wall thickness die in. _ Public institution _, Farm , Industry ¥
®Screen size and mesh for each zone (where applicable) Commercial , Other
° inches from to ft. 5. PUMP DATA: Type @ Rated H.P. :
® Mesh size Type ® Intake depth 9 Capacity at head
L inches from to . 6. WELLHEAD: Typc well seal
® Mesh size Type Pressure tank gal., Loc.
L inches from to ft. Sampletap____, Measurement port
® Mesh size Type Well vent , Pressure relif valve
L] inches from to ft. Gate valve . Check valve (when required)
® Mesh size Type Electrical disconnect switch on power supply
® Gravel pack 7. DISINFECTION: Well disinfected ves no
®From to ft. Date , Disinfectant used
® From to ft. Amount , Hours used
® Grout 8. ABANDONMENT (where applicable) ® yas no
®From __ Q to__ 50 ft,Type Pressure Casingpulled yes _ no___ not applicable

®From to ft.Type _28 Bags Plugging grout From to material
A




Owner

BWCM No.

9. State law requires submitting to the Virginia State Water Controi Board information about groundwater and wells for every well made in the State
intended for water, or any other non-exempt well. This information must be submitted whether the well is completed, on standby, or abandoned.
information required includes: an accurately and completely prepared water well completion report, full data from any aquifer pumping tests, drill

cuttings taken at ten foot interval
pumpage and use reports are require
the state. Some counties require subi
report for public supply wells.

s (unless exemption is secured), the results of any chemical analyses, and copies of any geophysical logs. Quarterly
d from owners of public supply and industrial wells. County or State permits to drill may be required in some parts of
mission of a water well completion report. The Virginia State Health Department requires a water well completion

10. DRILLERS LOG (use additional Sheets if necessary) 1. 12. DIAGRAM OF WELL CONSTRUCTION
(with dimensions)
DEPTH (feet) TYPE OF ROCK OR SOIL REMARKS Drilling
From To (color, material, fossils, hardness, (water, caving, cavities, Time
ete.) broken, core, shot, (etc.) (Min.)
0 84 Soil & brown shale
84 |110 Hard brown shale
110 | 500 Shisch
/Pirections: Bee E to Rt. 29/211, R to Rt. 28, L to Sterling Blvd.,
R to Rt, 7, R to Rt. 193, L to immed. L on Seneca Rd.,
to 315 on R almost 06 end of rd. (2nd drive on R past
Richlland CGrove Rd.)
State Water Control Board Regional Offices 13.  Well lot dedicated? ; Size ft. X _ ft.; Well house?
valley Reg. Off. Elddinont Pes. O D!stance to nearest pollutant s_ource ft., Ty?e.
116 North Main Street 4010 West Broad Street Distance to nearest property line ft,Building  ft
P. O. Box 268 P. O. Box 6616
Bridgewater, Va. 22812 Richmond, Va. 23230
703-828-2595 804-257-1006 R 3 : oy !

. Off. - _Off. 14. | certify that the information contained herein is true and correct and that FhIS well
38?2;‘:5;&?53@ ;;.t.e\::::;rg:g Office Park and/or system has been installed and constructed in accordance with the requirements
P.O. Box 476 Suite 310 Pembroke No. 2 for well construction as specified in compliance with appropriate county or independent
A‘bil‘;qdon' Va. 24210 Va. Beach, Va. 23462 city ordinances and the laws and rules of the Commonwealth of Virginia.

703-628-5183 804-499-8742 . y d(},
West Central Reg. Off" Northern Virginia Reg. Off.  Signature &5 Seal), Date ; "/ /

Executive Park . A
5306 A Peters Creek Road
Roanoke, Va. 24019
703-563-0354 -

5515 Cherokee Avenue
Suite 404
Alexandria, Va. 22312

703-750-9111 ’

(Well driller or-authdriZed person)
License No.
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REMARKS AND RECOMMENDED ACTION:

SI1GNED

SANITARIAN

DATE

REMARKS AND RECOMMENDED ACTION:

SIGNED

SANITARIAN



Sk | : .IRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPAR’I’MEN’I‘.

- DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

-

g EVALUATION REPORT OF
INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL AND WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMS

PROPERTY ADDRESS 315 Seneca Rd., Great Falls, Va 22066 2-2-001-8 ey 3
(Tax Map or Subdivision)

OWNER Eugene N. Babb PHONE: 430-1460

ADDRESS ' ZIP:

EVALUATION REQUESTED BY: Owner DATE: 5-3-85 PHONE :

SEND REPORT TO Va Homes Ltd., 1354 01d Chain Bridge Rd., McLean, Va 22101
Attn: Linda Martin

T T T T Il Ll L I I I A I i I L O i T R R S R e R

WATER SUPPLY: PUBLIC PRIVATE x PUBLIC WATER AVAILABLE YES ROy
DUG WELL BORED WELL DRILLED WELL AOTHER. .~ §
THE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM APPEARS TO BE: SATISFACTORY __ x UNSATISFACTORY
REMARKS:
SEWAGE DISPOSAL: PUBLIC PRIVATE__ y PUBLIC SEWER AVAILABLE YES NO X
Number of bedrooms existing 4 Number of bedrooms system designed for 1d Not Determine (CND)
Automatic washer installed YES y NO System designed for auto. waséer YEScnp NO
Garbage disposal installed YES x NO___ System designed for disposal YEScyp  NO

YES ~ . NO x

Trees, driveways, swimming pools etc., over the drainfield
NO

Dwelling continuously occupied prior to evaluation (How Long? zg days + ) YES x
Occupancy Confirmed by: Linda Martin, Realtar

ON THE DATE OF EVALUATION:
X Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily.

Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily. However based
upon the above information, the potential loading of the system is in excess of
design and does not meet State and local regulations.

Sewage disposal system appears to be malfunct1on1ng as follows: ‘ e
Sewage surfacing ‘
Sewage (waste water) piped to ground surface.
Sewage backing up in house plumbing.

Other (See Remarks)
Exact locat1on of the three sewage dlsposal systems could not be determ1ned however, no

septic systems it could not be determ1ned if they are adequate for a4 bedroom house with washer

and garbage disposal,
EVALUATION OF THE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM (INCLUDING BACTERIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS) AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL
SYSTEM IS BASED ON RECORDS, IF AVAILABLE, AND_A

INSP ON.
~ DATE OF EVALUATION c5_14_85 SANITARIAN ,/f

paTE oF Reviw - 77785 supervisor MM W'L

Sna dsgss, ... DAM:BRMS:dd i SR i




A “H el
i ~ FAIRFAX COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

EVALUAFION REPORT OF
INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL AND WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMS

1
’ (Tax Map or Subd1v151qgj
OWNER Neil Grasso PHONE: _ 444-1433
ADDRESS ZIP:
EVALUATION REQUESTED BY: Owner DATE: 07/15/86 PHONE :
SEND REPORT TO Owner
LR T Y R 222 222 33333 it it I It i I I I I s s s I I i I It 2
WATER SUPPLY: PUBLIC PRIVATE X PUBLIC WATER AVAILABLE YES NO X
DUG WELL BORED WELL DRILLED WELL X OTHER
“THE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM APPEARS TO BE: SATISFACTORY _y UNSATISFACTORY
REMARKS :
SEWAGE DISPOSAL: PUBLIC PRIVATE X PUBLIC SEWER AVAILABLE YES NO X
Number of bedrooms existing 4 Number of bedrooms system designed for No Records d not deter-
Autcmatic washer installed YES X NO System designed for auto. washer YES NO_(CND)
Garbage disposal installed YES X NO .System designed for disposal YES NO (CND)
Trees, driveways, swimming pools etc., over the drainfield YES NO X

Dwelling continuously occupied prior to evaluation (How Long? 30+ days ) YES X NO
Occupancy Confirmed by: Mrs. Grasso

ON THE DATE OF EVALUATION:
X Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily.
Sewage disposal system appears to be functioning satisfactorily. However based
upon the above information, the potential loading of the system is in excess of
design and does not meet State and local regulations.
Sewage disposal system appears to be malfunctioning as follows:
Sewage surfacing
Sewage (waste water) piped to ground surface.
Sewage backing up in house plumbing.

Other (See Remarks)

REMARKS :

EVALUATION OF THE WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM (INCLUDING BACTERIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS) AND/OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL
SYSTEM IS BASED ON RECORDS, IF AVAILABLE, AND A VISUAL SURFACE INSPECTION.

f.-—..-.

DA’I‘:‘E.OF EVALUATION 07/30/86 SANITARIAN W Pippin

DATE OF REVIEW g\égo SUPERVISOR B&JN‘\M}E W‘“ A. Hill, R.S.
DAH:ELP'

Rev. 8/79
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